
M.Sc. Mathematics

Rank List (UR)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006901 General Gyan Prakash 217 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000188 General SARADHA S 201 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004102 General MANOGNYA BALA BISANI 197 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001659 General Sumantra Sarathi Basak 175 4

5 CUKRPGCT0007811 General Das Sankit Babulal 169 5

6 CUKRPGCT0001305 General Anargha Sau 166 6

7 CUKRPGCT0004444 OBC ADARSH T 163 7

8 CUKRPGCT0003275 OBC ANGEL VARGHESE 158 8

9 CUKRPGCT0000424 OBC T Anbarasi 157 9

10 CUKRPGCT0003921 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARUNDHATHI V GOPAL 154 10

11 CUKRPGCT0003645 General DURJOY HORE 148 11

12 CUKRPGCT0006979 General Abantika Roy Barman 148 11

13 CUKRPGCT0007470 OBC ARYANANDA AS 147 12

14 CUKRPGCT0003720 OBC DARSANA P T 146 13

15 CUKRPGCT0000645 General Chethan Prathapan 140 14

16 CUKRPGCT0002515 OBC Deepak S 137 15

17 CUKRPGCT0003771 General JACC C PHILIP 137 15

18 CUKRPGCT0004133 OBC Avinash choudhary 137 15

19 CUKRPGCT0003870 General Ashutosh Tripathy 136 16

20 CUKRPGCT0006679 General Sreehari C D 134 17

21 CUKRPGCT0004966 OBC SRUTHI G 133 18

22 CUKRPGCT0003802 OBC Megha Sajan 131 19

23 CUKRPGCT0002769 OBC BABY RASHA C P 128 20

24 CUKRPGCT0002087 General N K Kamalikaa 125 21

25 CUKRPGCT0005129 EWS Debasish Sarma 123 22

26 CUKRPGCT0005244 OBC CHITTE SRIKANTH 123 22

27 CUKRPGCT0002684 General Rudrani Majumder 122 23

28 CUKRPGCT0006730 General SHARMISTHA PATASANI 121 24

29 CUKRPGCT0000854 OBC ABDUL RAHMAN NAZEER 119 25

30 CUKRPGCT0000309 General Shivam Singh 118 26

31 CUKRPGCT0000157 EWS MEHROOSH FATEMA MOHAMMAD GAUS MOHIUDIN 117 27

32 CUKRPGCT0007693 OBC BHAGYALAKSHMI V 116 28

33 CUKRPGCT0001891 OBC ANUSREE KRISHNAN 114 29

34 CUKRPGCT0005909 OBC VABALAGANI SRAVANI 114 29

35 CUKRPGCT0002008 General MAYANK SHAH 112 30

36 CUKRPGCT0005740 Scheduled Caste (SC) SIDHARTH 111 31

37 CUKRPGCT0000836 General S Sivahari 108 32

38 CUKRPGCT0005240 Scheduled Caste (SC) Amarnath P V 108 32

39 CUKRPGCT0003679 OBC MUSKAN SINGH 107 33

40 CUKRPGCT0005648 General Lakshmi P 107 33

41 CUKRPGCT0005112 General Meenakshi Krishna 106 34

42 CUKRPGCT0006965 General Ann Priya Thomas 106 34

43 CUKRPGCT0005907 OBC MAKAVARAPU BHAVYA 105 35

44 CUKRPGCT0000014 OBC SAIMA P 104 36

45 CUKRPGCT0005513 General Akshit Dhawan 104 36

46 CUKRPGCT0000199 General Sreejith P S 103 37

47 CUKRPGCT0001531 OBC FATHIMA HUDA P 102 38

48 CUKRPGCT0001593 General SOHAIL SIDDIQUR RAHMAN 101 39

49 CUKRPGCT0004914 OBC JAMALDEEN IBRAHIM S 101 39

50 CUKRPGCT0000867 OBC VAJRALA ASHIQ 100 40

51 CUKRPGCT0007116 OBC LUBA MIRZA T K 99 41

52 CUKRPGCT0003926 EWS BRAJESH BISWAL 98 42

53 CUKRPGCT0004580 OBC Mohammed Yasin R 98 42



54 CUKRPGCT0000860 OBC SARANYA DAS C 96 43

55 CUKRPGCT0005023 General Dhyan H D 96 43

56 CUKRPGCT0002466 General LAKSHMI SRUTHI D 95 44

57 CUKRPGCT0000229 General SUJIN S JOHN 94 45

58 CUKRPGCT0002695 General ALBIN JOSEPH 94 45

59 CUKRPGCT0004632 OBC MUHAMMED RAFI E P 93 46

60 CUKRPGCT0001145 General ADYASHA PRIYADARSHINI CHAMPATI 91 47

61 CUKRPGCT0001928 OBC HENNA SHERBEEN P T 91 47

62 CUKRPGCT0004790 General Deepalakshmi K S 91 47

63 CUKRPGCT0002259 OBC MIDHUNRAJ A V 90 48

64 CUKRPGCT0004282 EWS Divyansh dwivedi 90 48

65 CUKRPGCT0003516 OBC ASHWATHI A R 89 49

66 CUKRPGCT0000998 OBC ANAMIKA E 88 50

67 CUKRPGCT0001174 OBC Soundarya T 86 51

68 CUKRPGCT0001341 General SREEDEVI A 86 51

69 CUKRPGCT0005697 OBC Joshua Regit D 86 51

70 CUKRPGCT0006571 OBC FATHIMATH AZMINA 86 51

71 CUKRPGCT0000731 OBC MUHAMMED NASID K T 85 52

72 CUKRPGCT0001925 OBC HARITHA V S 85 52

73 CUKRPGCT0002798 OBC ANUPRIYA N 85 52

74 CUKRPGCT0002847 OBC ASHISHMON K 85 52

75 CUKRPGCT0003694 OBC Fathima Nisrin A A 84 53

76 CUKRPGCT0004629 OBC KAMALANATHAN R 84 53

77 CUKRPGCT0000183 General DEVIKA B NAIR 83 54

78 CUKRPGCT0002787 OBC VISMAYA K 83 54

79 CUKRPGCT0005674 General SOUJANYA SEETARAM SAVVASE 83 54

80 CUKRPGCT0005840 OBC MUHAMMED SABITH 83 54

81 CUKRPGCT0000850 OBC SHAMILA K C 82 55

82 CUKRPGCT0002224 OBC AKASH A 81 56

83 CUKRPGCT0002440 OBC SURABHI RADHAKRISHNAN 81 56

84 CUKRPGCT0004703 General NANDANA S RAJ 81 56

85 CUKRPGCT0003335 OBC ANUNANDHA R MANOJ 80 57

86 CUKRPGCT0000246 OBC JAYANTH S 79 58

87 CUKRPGCT0005571 OBC HARINI R S 79 58

88 CUKRPGCT0002093 OBC FATHIMA HIBA P V 78 59

89 CUKRPGCT0003344 OBC NAJIYAH T P 78 59

90 CUKRPGCT0006109 OBC Thamanna Jeseen A P 78 59

91 CUKRPGCT0005280 OBC Athifa Jumla T A 77 60

92 CUKRPGCT0001369 General VANDANA P 76 61

93 CUKRPGCT0002762 OBC VEERAMALLA SAHITHI 76 61

94 CUKRPGCT0001068 OBC FATHIMA SAHLA T 75 62

95 CUKRPGCT0003868 General DEVIKA MADHU 75 62

96 CUKRPGCT0005388 OBC Devika Damodaran 75 62

97 CUKRPGCT0007732 OBC BHAGYASREE V 75 62

98 CUKRPGCT0001135 General DIPTIRANJAN BADAJENA 74 63

99 CUKRPGCT0002885 OBC YENDRU NARMADA 74 63

100 CUKRPGCT0003426 OBC FARSANA T P 74 63

101 CUKRPGCT0006280 OBC RAJASARANYA M 74 63

102 CUKRPGCT0007086 Scheduled Caste (SC) NARESH KALA 74 63

103 CUKRPGCT0003050 OBC ANANDHU KRISHNAN K T K 73 64

104 CUKRPGCT0003845 OBC ANUVIND C 73 64

105 CUKRPGCT0004463 General K Navya Krishnan 73 64

106 CUKRPGCT0001617 General SREEDEVI S S 72 65

107 CUKRPGCT0005118 OBC HIBA M P 72 65

108 CUKRPGCT0005842 General Gopika Ajith 72 65

109 CUKRPGCT0005758 General MANAV SYAM K D 71 66

110 CUKRPGCT0000780 General NIVEDITHA P V 70 67

111 CUKRPGCT0002627 General Eldho Saji 70 67



112 CUKRPGCT0003441 OBC SABESH M 70 67

113 CUKRPGCT0005798 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DHEERAVATH RAMAKRISHNA 70 67

114 CUKRPGCT0002258 OBC ANAMIKA A S 69 68

115 CUKRPGCT0003022 OBC ATHULYA R 69 68

116 CUKRPGCT0004771 OBC GANTA KEERTHI 69 68

117 CUKRPGCT0000546 Scheduled Caste (SC) MAHENDRAN S 68 69

118 CUKRPGCT0000863 General SURAJ PRAKASH SRIVASTAV 68 69

119 CUKRPGCT0002262 General ALEX TOM 68 69

120 CUKRPGCT0006536 OBC CHEEPURUPALLI REVATHI 68 69

121 CUKRPGCT0007758 OBC MUHAMED RISHAD T P M 68 69

122 CUKRPGCT0002343 OBC SILPA K 67 70

123 CUKRPGCT0005292 General MEBU POULOSE 67 70

124 CUKRPGCT0003600 OBC SUBASHINI G 66 71

125 CUKRPGCT0001497 OBC DEVANANDA A V 65 72

126 CUKRPGCT0002385 EWS ABHINAYA A 65 72

127 CUKRPGCT0004231 OBC ANUPRIYA P P 65 72

128 CUKRPGCT0003343 General Cecilia Mariam Binsu 64 73

129 CUKRPGCT0005004 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ruturaj Duduka 64 73

130 CUKRPGCT0000375 Scheduled Tribe (ST) NUNGSHINUNGLA SOR 63 74

131 CUKRPGCT0002485 General SREYA VIJAYAN K 63 74

132 CUKRPGCT0001360 General SNEHAJA 62 75

133 CUKRPGCT0002498 General Suveccha Bhattacharyya 62 75

134 CUKRPGCT0002642 OBC FATHIMA FITHA T 62 75

135 CUKRPGCT0003796 General SALMA S 62 75

136 CUKRPGCT0004379 General Jangareddy Shalem Nissie 62 75

137 CUKRPGCT0005308 General REMYA MOHANAN P 62 75

138 CUKRPGCT0006378 General SONA P S 62 75

139 CUKRPGCT0000665 OBC RIFA FATHIMA 61 76

140 CUKRPGCT0004961 General NANDHANA K 61 76

141 CUKRPGCT0005695 OBC BALASURYA K M 61 76

142 CUKRPGCT0001467 OBC Somvanshi Atharva 60 77

143 CUKRPGCT0003986 OBC ATHULYA A G 60 77

144 CUKRPGCT0004015 OBC SIVAKRISHNA K 60 77

145 CUKRPGCT0004099 OBC Asrifa 60 77

146 CUKRPGCT0004161 OBC ALAKA K P 60 77

147 CUKRPGCT0007059 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARDRA K 60 77

148 CUKRPGCT0000261 OBC Mathri kapil 59 78

149 CUKRPGCT0001076 OBC ABHILA C 59 78

150 CUKRPGCT0001319 OBC RADHESHYAM PANDIT 59 78

151 CUKRPGCT0005866 OBC Avuroju Vennela 59 78

152 CUKRPGCT0002897 General NANDANA J VARMA 58 79

153 CUKRPGCT0003663 General Ann Mariya Jacob 58 79

154 CUKRPGCT0006324 OBC Vismaya Joy 58 79

155 CUKRPGCT0007421 OBC THOMAS RAJU 58 79

156 CUKRPGCT0000719 General DEBOTTAMA BANERJEE 57 80

157 CUKRPGCT0001851 General CATHERIN SHAJEE 57 80

158 CUKRPGCT0002449 General AMBILI K V 57 80

159 CUKRPGCT0004118 General PRANAV S 57 80

160 CUKRPGCT0004397 Scheduled Tribe (ST) S DIVYASHRI 57 80

161 CUKRPGCT0002805 General ASWIN M 56 81

162 CUKRPGCT0003348 General SURYASNATA MAJUMDER 56 81

163 CUKRPGCT0001665 OBC Nishmitha 55 82

164 CUKRPGCT0002053 General Anunanda Aneendran 55 82

165 CUKRPGCT0002531 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BATME LST MANNER 55 82

166 CUKRPGCT0004910 General POOJALAKSHMI S NAIR 55 82

167 CUKRPGCT0006608 OBC ROHINI K M 55 82

168 CUKRPGCT0000254 General ANIRUDH M 54 83

169 CUKRPGCT0001464 General ATHIRA P 54 83



170 CUKRPGCT0004160 General ANNLIYA  JIJO 54 83

171 CUKRPGCT0006650 Scheduled Caste (SC) DAWANDE RITESH NEELKANTH 54 83

172 CUKRPGCT0001622 OBC JOYKRISHNA MAJI 53 84

173 CUKRPGCT0001932 OBC SRIVIDHYA S 53 84

174 CUKRPGCT0002459 OBC AJANYA P 53 84

175 CUKRPGCT0003474 OBC RAHMA PADIKKAMANNIL 53 84

176 CUKRPGCT0005457 General SREEPARVATHI L 53 84

177 CUKRPGCT0005573 General Adithya Anil 53 84

178 CUKRPGCT0006314 OBC NEHAROONA N R 53 84

179 CUKRPGCT0001947 OBC BISMI NIZAM 52 85

180 CUKRPGCT0002128 OBC SURYA C S 52 85

181 CUKRPGCT0003420 General Sreya V K 52 85

182 CUKRPGCT0004095 OBC FATHIMA SAFA KK 52 85

183 CUKRPGCT0005259 General AYSHA S A 52 85

184 CUKRPGCT0005678 OBC SHRAVANA MALLIKARJUN HANAGANDI 52 85

185 CUKRPGCT0001337 General SARANYA J 51 86

186 CUKRPGCT0004110 OBC NAZEEN FATHIMA P S 51 86

187 CUKRPGCT0005409 General SREYA HARIHARAN 51 86

188 CUKRPGCT0000958 General CHRISTY THOMAS 50 87

189 CUKRPGCT0003794 OBC Lakshmi Kripa E K 50 87

190 CUKRPGCT0003958 General JERIN JOHN CHACKO 50 87

191 CUKRPGCT0004736 Scheduled Caste (SC) Uppari  Laxmi 50 87

192 CUKRPGCT0005253 General LIYA SANDUS 50 87

193 CUKRPGCT0006350 General SHILPA T S 50 87

194 CUKRPGCT0006355 General BHAVANA BIJU PILLAI 50 87

195 CUKRPGCT0005123 General SANDRA SARA VARGHESE 49 88

196 CUKRPGCT0007209 Scheduled Caste (SC) janani jaishree 49 88

197 CUKRPGCT0000454 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RATHODE DHARA SINGH 48 89

198 CUKRPGCT0002322 OBC BAIRI SAMPATH 48 89

199 CUKRPGCT0006722 OBC SHAHNA S 48 89

200 CUKRPGCT0000999 OBC Swapnil Sahu 47 90

201 CUKRPGCT0001120 General ANAMIKA V K 47 90

202 CUKRPGCT0001261 OBC ASWATHY ANAND 47 90

203 CUKRPGCT0001917 OBC ANISHA GOPIKA A 47 90

204 CUKRPGCT0004242 OBC SNIGDHA K 47 90

205 CUKRPGCT0004832 General Sruthi Krishna C 47 90

206 CUKRPGCT0002085 OBC A Sanjana Krishna 46 91

207 CUKRPGCT0004360 OBC LAKSHMI S DAS 46 91

208 CUKRPGCT0000139 OBC SONYA M 45 92

209 CUKRPGCT0001113 General SHARIKA E 45 92

210 CUKRPGCT0001761 Scheduled Caste (SC) POONILA K V 45 92

211 CUKRPGCT0002356 General VRINDA VINU 45 92

212 CUKRPGCT0002931 General ABHIJITH K V 45 92

213 CUKRPGCT0003249 OBC SARATH E 45 92

214 CUKRPGCT0005370 OBC BUSA SAI KRISHNA 45 92

215 CUKRPGCT0001805 General ALEENA JIJI 44 93

216 CUKRPGCT0002223 General ARUNCHANDRAN P 44 93

217 CUKRPGCT0005680 OBC ANANDHU K T 44 93

218 CUKRPGCT0002090 OBC SIBINA 43 94

219 CUKRPGCT0002916 General VRINDA S HARIKRISHNAN 43 94

220 CUKRPGCT0003459 OBC RIFA C K 43 94

221 CUKRPGCT0006471 General FEMY MARIYAM BINU 43 94

222 CUKRPGCT0002791 Scheduled Caste (SC) DIPTI PANDIT 42 95

223 CUKRPGCT0001323 General SHANA 41 96

224 CUKRPGCT0002169 OBC AKSHARA A 41 96

225 CUKRPGCT0003668 OBC AMINA FARHA M K 41 96

226 CUKRPGCT0006463 OBC ANJANA K V 41 96

227 CUKRPGCT0007165 OBC APARNA T 41 96



228 CUKRPGCT0002810 OBC AISWARYA K 40 97

229 CUKRPGCT0003574 OBC HIBA SAMEERA MYLADI 40 97

230 CUKRPGCT0004774 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SIDAM CHANDRASHEKAR 40 97

231 CUKRPGCT0006148 EWS SHAIK NASEEMA 40 97

232 CUKRPGCT0000318 General Sandra Pradeep 39 98

233 CUKRPGCT0002557 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANGEPAGU NIHARIKA 39 98

234 CUKRPGCT0003137 General SREELAKSHMI M 39 98

235 CUKRPGCT0004422 OBC FARSANA C 39 98

236 CUKRPGCT0007608 Scheduled Caste (SC) Harsh 39 98

237 CUKRPGCT0001021 General KEERTHANA SATHEESH 38 99

238 CUKRPGCT0003617 General Jewal Mariya Georgey 38 99

239 CUKRPGCT0004278 OBC LAMEES  M 38 99

240 CUKRPGCT0005623 OBC SURAYYA K R 38 99

241 CUKRPGCT0005968 OBC NAZAH FIROZ K V 38 99

242 CUKRPGCT0006511 OBC NEETHA K P 38 99

243 CUKRPGCT0003279 OBC ABHISHEK M K 35 100

244 CUKRPGCT0005017 General Devika Pradeesh 35 100

245 CUKRPGCT0006041 General Febin V Shiju 35 100

246 CUKRPGCT0006305 General GOPIKA KRISHNA 35 100

247 CUKRPGCT0001905 OBC SHIV PRATAP SAHU 34 101

248 CUKRPGCT0006296 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Rohit Sing Brahma 34 101

249 CUKRPGCT0003950 OBC FATHIN SHAHANA P 33 102

250 CUKRPGCT0005310 General Caroline Anna Tom 33 102

251 CUKRPGCT0007554 General AISWARYA V S 33 102

252 CUKRPGCT0003308 OBC Riza Anwar C 32 103

253 CUKRPGCT0003670 General V R ABHINAYA 32 103

254 CUKRPGCT0007653 General NANDANA A S 32 103

255 CUKRPGCT0001272 General Vaishnavi 31 104

256 CUKRPGCT0001711 OBC VIKAS KUMAR CHAUHAN 31 104

257 CUKRPGCT0007754 OBC Athira M 31 104

258 CUKRPGCT0000510 Scheduled Caste (SC) ASHUTOSH CHAND 30 105

259 CUKRPGCT0003342 General ARDRA BOBEN 30 105

260 CUKRPGCT0004235 OBC NANDANA ASHOK K 30 105

261 CUKRPGCT0007080 OBC NANDANA HARI 30 105

262 CUKRPGCT0001290 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KUNJA SANDEEP 29 106

263 CUKRPGCT0004294 OBC HIBA SHARIN 29 106

264 CUKRPGCT0005138 EWS Meera M S 29 106

265 CUKRPGCT0005391 General SREEHARI S S 29 106

266 CUKRPGCT0000377 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Anurag Meena 28 107

267 CUKRPGCT0001887 General SREYA BALAN 28 107

268 CUKRPGCT0002367 OBC AMIRTHA R 28 107

269 CUKRPGCT0004695 OBC DIYA M P 28 107

270 CUKRPGCT0001405 OBC NANDHANA K 27 108

271 CUKRPGCT0006270 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Gwjwngsard Muchahary 27 108

272 CUKRPGCT0002232 General ATHIRA E K 26 109

273 CUKRPGCT0004954 OBC VARSHINI M 26 109

274 CUKRPGCT0007473 OBC ASJAD K 26 109

275 CUKRPGCT0007689 General PRITI KAMLESH YADAV 26 109

276 CUKRPGCT0002645 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Gugulothu anil 25 110

277 CUKRPGCT0004290 OBC ASWATHI  KRISHNA M 25 110

278 CUKRPGCT0007497 OBC AKASH KUMAR PATEL 25 110

279 CUKRPGCT0007584 General DEVI NANDANA T S 25 110

280 CUKRPGCT0005859 General SREELEKSHMI S 24 111

281 CUKRPGCT0000126 OBC RAJESH KUMAR 22 112

282 CUKRPGCT0005552 General Sreelakshmi K M 22 112

283 CUKRPGCT0007722 Scheduled Caste (SC) KALUVALA MOUNIKA 21 113

284 CUKRPGCT0000011 OBC Diya Devadas 20 114

285 CUKRPGCT0001202 OBC Meghna M 20 114



286 CUKRPGCT0005452 OBC NIVEDYA K M 20 114

287 CUKRPGCT0005323 Scheduled Caste (SC) KODIDALA KRUPA 14 115

288 CUKRPGCT0004762 OBC ADHEENA LEKSHMI 12 116

289 CUKRPGCT0006307 OBC SHAMEERA H 11 117

290 CUKRPGCT0006208 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PUNEM ANJALI 10 118

291 CUKRPGCT0005496 OBC S TEJASRI LAKSHMI -1 119



M.Sc. Mathematics

Rank List (OBC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0004444 OBC ADARSH T 163 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003275 OBC ANGEL VARGHESE 158 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000424 OBC T Anbarasi 157 3

4 CUKRPGCT0007470 OBC ARYANANDA AS 147 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003720 OBC DARSANA P T 146 5

6 CUKRPGCT0002515 OBC Deepak S 137 6

7 CUKRPGCT0004133 OBC Avinash choudhary 137 6

8 CUKRPGCT0004966 OBC SRUTHI G 133 7

9 CUKRPGCT0003802 OBC Megha Sajan 131 8

10 CUKRPGCT0002769 OBC BABY RASHA C P 128 9

11 CUKRPGCT0005244 OBC CHITTE SRIKANTH 123 10

12 CUKRPGCT0000854 OBC ABDUL RAHMAN NAZEER 119 11

13 CUKRPGCT0007693 OBC BHAGYALAKSHMI V 116 12

14 CUKRPGCT0001891 OBC ANUSREE KRISHNAN 114 13

15 CUKRPGCT0005909 OBC VABALAGANI SRAVANI 114 13

16 CUKRPGCT0003679 OBC MUSKAN SINGH 107 14

17 CUKRPGCT0005907 OBC MAKAVARAPU BHAVYA 105 15

18 CUKRPGCT0000014 OBC SAIMA P 104 16

19 CUKRPGCT0001531 OBC FATHIMA HUDA P 102 17

20 CUKRPGCT0004914 OBC JAMALDEEN IBRAHIM S 101 18

21 CUKRPGCT0000867 OBC VAJRALA ASHIQ 100 19

22 CUKRPGCT0007116 OBC LUBA MIRZA T K 99 20

23 CUKRPGCT0004580 OBC Mohammed Yasin R 98 21

24 CUKRPGCT0000860 OBC SARANYA DAS C 96 22

25 CUKRPGCT0004632 OBC MUHAMMED RAFI E P 93 23

26 CUKRPGCT0001928 OBC HENNA SHERBEEN P T 91 24

27 CUKRPGCT0002259 OBC MIDHUNRAJ A V 90 25

28 CUKRPGCT0003516 OBC ASHWATHI A R 89 26

29 CUKRPGCT0000998 OBC ANAMIKA E 88 27

30 CUKRPGCT0001174 OBC Soundarya T 86 28

31 CUKRPGCT0005697 OBC Joshua Regit D 86 28

32 CUKRPGCT0006571 OBC FATHIMATH AZMINA 86 28

33 CUKRPGCT0000731 OBC MUHAMMED NASID K T 85 29

34 CUKRPGCT0001925 OBC HARITHA V S 85 29

35 CUKRPGCT0002798 OBC ANUPRIYA N 85 29

36 CUKRPGCT0002847 OBC ASHISHMON K 85 29

37 CUKRPGCT0003694 OBC Fathima Nisrin A A 84 30

38 CUKRPGCT0004629 OBC KAMALANATHAN R 84 30

39 CUKRPGCT0002787 OBC VISMAYA K 83 31

40 CUKRPGCT0005840 OBC MUHAMMED SABITH 83 31

41 CUKRPGCT0000850 OBC SHAMILA K C 82 32

42 CUKRPGCT0002224 OBC AKASH A 81 33



43 CUKRPGCT0002440 OBC SURABHI RADHAKRISHNAN 81 33

44 CUKRPGCT0003335 OBC ANUNANDHA R MANOJ 80 34

45 CUKRPGCT0000246 OBC JAYANTH S 79 35

46 CUKRPGCT0005571 OBC HARINI R S 79 35

47 CUKRPGCT0002093 OBC FATHIMA HIBA P V 78 36

48 CUKRPGCT0003344 OBC NAJIYAH T P 78 36

49 CUKRPGCT0006109 OBC Thamanna Jeseen A P 78 36

50 CUKRPGCT0005280 OBC Athifa Jumla T A 77 37

51 CUKRPGCT0002762 OBC VEERAMALLA SAHITHI 76 38

52 CUKRPGCT0001068 OBC FATHIMA SAHLA T 75 39

53 CUKRPGCT0005388 OBC Devika Damodaran 75 39

54 CUKRPGCT0007732 OBC BHAGYASREE V 75 39

55 CUKRPGCT0002885 OBC YENDRU NARMADA 74 40

56 CUKRPGCT0003426 OBC FARSANA T P 74 40

57 CUKRPGCT0006280 OBC RAJASARANYA M 74 40

58 CUKRPGCT0003050 OBC ANANDHU KRISHNAN K T K 73 41

59 CUKRPGCT0003845 OBC ANUVIND C 73 41

60 CUKRPGCT0005118 OBC HIBA M P 72 42

61 CUKRPGCT0003441 OBC SABESH M 70 43

62 CUKRPGCT0002258 OBC ANAMIKA A S 69 44

63 CUKRPGCT0003022 OBC ATHULYA R 69 44

64 CUKRPGCT0004771 OBC GANTA KEERTHI 69 44

65 CUKRPGCT0006536 OBC CHEEPURUPALLI REVATHI 68 45

66 CUKRPGCT0007758 OBC MUHAMED RISHAD T P M 68 45

67 CUKRPGCT0002343 OBC SILPA K 67 46

68 CUKRPGCT0003600 OBC SUBASHINI G 66 47

69 CUKRPGCT0001497 OBC DEVANANDA A V 65 48

70 CUKRPGCT0004231 OBC ANUPRIYA P P 65 48

71 CUKRPGCT0002642 OBC FATHIMA FITHA T 62 49

72 CUKRPGCT0000665 OBC RIFA FATHIMA 61 50

73 CUKRPGCT0005695 OBC BALASURYA K M 61 50

74 CUKRPGCT0001467 OBC Somvanshi Atharva 60 51

75 CUKRPGCT0003986 OBC ATHULYA A G 60 51

76 CUKRPGCT0004015 OBC SIVAKRISHNA K 60 51

77 CUKRPGCT0004099 OBC Asrifa 60 51

78 CUKRPGCT0004161 OBC ALAKA K P 60 51

79 CUKRPGCT0000261 OBC Mathri kapil 59 52

80 CUKRPGCT0001076 OBC ABHILA C 59 52

81 CUKRPGCT0001319 OBC RADHESHYAM PANDIT 59 52

82 CUKRPGCT0005866 OBC Avuroju Vennela 59 52

83 CUKRPGCT0006324 OBC Vismaya Joy 58 53

84 CUKRPGCT0007421 OBC THOMAS RAJU 58 53

85 CUKRPGCT0001665 OBC Nishmitha 55 54

86 CUKRPGCT0006608 OBC ROHINI K M 55 54

87 CUKRPGCT0001622 OBC JOYKRISHNA MAJI 53 55

88 CUKRPGCT0001932 OBC SRIVIDHYA S 53 55

89 CUKRPGCT0002459 OBC AJANYA P 53 55



90 CUKRPGCT0003474 OBC RAHMA PADIKKAMANNIL 53 55

91 CUKRPGCT0006314 OBC NEHAROONA N R 53 55

92 CUKRPGCT0001947 OBC BISMI NIZAM 52 56

93 CUKRPGCT0002128 OBC SURYA C S 52 56

94 CUKRPGCT0004095 OBC FATHIMA SAFA KK 52 56

95 CUKRPGCT0005678 OBC SHRAVANA MALLIKARJUN HANAGANDI 52 56

96 CUKRPGCT0004110 OBC NAZEEN FATHIMA P S 51 57

97 CUKRPGCT0003794 OBC Lakshmi Kripa E K 50 58

98 CUKRPGCT0002322 OBC BAIRI SAMPATH 48 59

99 CUKRPGCT0006722 OBC SHAHNA S 48 59

100 CUKRPGCT0000999 OBC Swapnil Sahu 47 60

101 CUKRPGCT0001261 OBC ASWATHY ANAND 47 60

102 CUKRPGCT0001917 OBC ANISHA GOPIKA A 47 60

103 CUKRPGCT0004242 OBC SNIGDHA K 47 60

104 CUKRPGCT0002085 OBC A Sanjana Krishna 46 61

105 CUKRPGCT0004360 OBC LAKSHMI S DAS 46 61

106 CUKRPGCT0000139 OBC SONYA M 45 62

107 CUKRPGCT0003249 OBC SARATH E 45 62

108 CUKRPGCT0005370 OBC BUSA SAI KRISHNA 45 62

109 CUKRPGCT0005680 OBC ANANDHU K T 44 63

110 CUKRPGCT0002090 OBC SIBINA 43 64

111 CUKRPGCT0003459 OBC RIFA C K 43 64

112 CUKRPGCT0002169 OBC AKSHARA A 41 65

113 CUKRPGCT0003668 OBC AMINA FARHA M K 41 65

114 CUKRPGCT0006463 OBC ANJANA K V 41 65

115 CUKRPGCT0007165 OBC APARNA T 41 65

116 CUKRPGCT0002810 OBC AISWARYA K 40 66

117 CUKRPGCT0003574 OBC HIBA SAMEERA MYLADI 40 66

118 CUKRPGCT0004422 OBC FARSANA C 39 67

119 CUKRPGCT0004278 OBC LAMEES  M 38 68

120 CUKRPGCT0005623 OBC SURAYYA K R 38 68

121 CUKRPGCT0005968 OBC NAZAH FIROZ K V 38 68

122 CUKRPGCT0006511 OBC NEETHA K P 38 68

123 CUKRPGCT0003279 OBC ABHISHEK M K 35 69

124 CUKRPGCT0001905 OBC SHIV PRATAP SAHU 34 70

125 CUKRPGCT0003950 OBC FATHIN SHAHANA P 33 71

126 CUKRPGCT0003308 OBC Riza Anwar C 32 72

127 CUKRPGCT0001711 OBC VIKAS KUMAR CHAUHAN 31 73

128 CUKRPGCT0007754 OBC Athira M 31 73

129 CUKRPGCT0004235 OBC NANDANA ASHOK K 30 74

130 CUKRPGCT0007080 OBC NANDANA HARI 30 74

131 CUKRPGCT0004294 OBC HIBA SHARIN 29 75

132 CUKRPGCT0002367 OBC AMIRTHA R 28 76

133 CUKRPGCT0004695 OBC DIYA M P 28 76

134 CUKRPGCT0001405 OBC NANDHANA K 27 77

135 CUKRPGCT0004954 OBC VARSHINI M 26 78

136 CUKRPGCT0007473 OBC ASJAD K 26 78



137 CUKRPGCT0004290 OBC ASWATHI  KRISHNA M 25 79

138 CUKRPGCT0007497 OBC AKASH KUMAR PATEL 25 79

139 CUKRPGCT0000126 OBC RAJESH KUMAR 22 80

140 CUKRPGCT0000011 OBC Diya Devadas 20 81

141 CUKRPGCT0001202 OBC Meghna M 20 81

142 CUKRPGCT0005452 OBC NIVEDYA K M 20 81

143 CUKRPGCT0004762 OBC ADHEENA LEKSHMI 12 82

144 CUKRPGCT0006307 OBC SHAMEERA H 11 83

145 CUKRPGCT0005496 OBC S TEJASRI LAKSHMI -1 84



M.Sc. Mathematics

Rank List (SC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003921 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARUNDHATHI V GOPAL 154 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005740 Scheduled Caste (SC) SIDHARTH 111 2

3 CUKRPGCT0005240 Scheduled Caste (SC) Amarnath P V 108 3

4 CUKRPGCT0007086 Scheduled Caste (SC) NARESH KALA 74 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000546 Scheduled Caste (SC) MAHENDRAN S 68 5

6 CUKRPGCT0007059 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARDRA K 60 6

7 CUKRPGCT0006650 Scheduled Caste (SC) DAWANDE RITESH NEELKANTH 54 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004736 Scheduled Caste (SC) Uppari  Laxmi 50 8

9 CUKRPGCT0007209 Scheduled Caste (SC) janani jaishree 49 9

10 CUKRPGCT0001761 Scheduled Caste (SC) POONILA K V 45 10

11 CUKRPGCT0002791 Scheduled Caste (SC) DIPTI PANDIT 42 11

12 CUKRPGCT0002557 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANGEPAGU NIHARIKA 39 12

13 CUKRPGCT0007608 Scheduled Caste (SC) Harsh 39 12

14 CUKRPGCT0000510 Scheduled Caste (SC) ASHUTOSH CHAND 30 13

15 CUKRPGCT0007722 Scheduled Caste (SC) KALUVALA MOUNIKA 21 14

16 CUKRPGCT0005323 Scheduled Caste (SC) KODIDALA KRUPA 14 15



M.Sc. Mathematics

Rank List (ST)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005798 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DHEERAVATH RAMAKRISHNA 70 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005004 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ruturaj Duduka 64 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000375 Scheduled Tribe (ST) NUNGSHINUNGLA SOR 63 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004397 Scheduled Tribe (ST) S DIVYASHRI 57 4

5 CUKRPGCT0002531 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BATME LST MANNER 55 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000454 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RATHODE DHARA SINGH 48 6

7 CUKRPGCT0004774 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SIDAM CHANDRASHEKAR 40 7

8 CUKRPGCT0006296 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Rohit Sing Brahma 34 8

9 CUKRPGCT0001290 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KUNJA SANDEEP 29 9

10 CUKRPGCT0000377 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Anurag Meena 28 10

11 CUKRPGCT0006270 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Gwjwngsard Muchahary 27 11

12 CUKRPGCT0002645 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Gugulothu anil 25 12

13 CUKRPGCT0006208 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PUNEM ANJALI 10 13



M.Sc. Mathematics

Rank List (EWS)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005129 EWS Debasish Sarma 123 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000157 EWS MEHROOSH FATEMA MOHAMMAD GAUS MOHIUDIN 117 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003926 EWS BRAJESH BISWAL 98 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004282 EWS Divyansh dwivedi 90 4

5 CUKRPGCT0002385 EWS ABHINAYA A 65 5

6 CUKRPGCT0006148 EWS SHAIK NASEEMA 40 6

7 CUKRPGCT0005138 EWS Meera M S 29 7



M.Sc. Mathematics

Rank List (PwD)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0007497 OBC AKASH KUMAR PATEL 25 1



M.Sc. Mathematics

Rank List (WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006730 GENERAL SHARMISTHA PATASANI 121 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001360 GENERAL SNEHAJA 62 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004161 OBC ALAKA K P 60 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004118 GENERAL PRANAV S 57 4


